
SENIOR BRITISH SHOWJUMPING AT SOUTHVIEW, 9th-12th MAY, 2024
INCLUDING THE NEWCOMER AND FOXHUNTER SECOND ROUNDS

RESULTS
*Subject to BS Shows Office Ratification

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

237 CANDY Z Jones, Lucy Natalie 0/41.88 0/40.80 42.00 1 Y

373 BASINGWERK VELUS Turner, Harry 0/39.73 0/42.10 22.00 2 Y

187 CAVALARA 1 Bond, Helen 0/45.53 0/45.48 3 Y

285 OBERON VII West, Claire 0/45.82 0/45.59 4 Y

228 STAITHES Bennett, Jenny 0/39.00 4/36.86 5

335 NITOUCHE V/D WOLFSHOEVE Beech, Corinne 8/62.55 0/48.17 6

336 LADY LORDANA Beech, Corinne 8/48.04 16/64.40 7

203 OPHELIA Kennedy, Dee 0/51.72 0/52.08  Tkt -

202 CHILLI Williams, Lee 0/43.56 0/45.27  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

229 CLANCY'S CROSS Bennett, Jenny 0/34.96 0/32.97 42.00 1 Y

309 EUROCOMMERCE ZONNEKONING Finney, Tara 0/43.64 0/42.41 22.00 2 Y

163 EYE CATCHER II Joyce, Ellie 0/44.04 0/43.18 3 Y

346 OAHU EBS Groom, Kate 0/50.57 4/48.62 4

347 O'RIONA Groom, Kate Elim-EOC -

347 O'RIONA Groom, Kate 0/47.97 0/47.96  HC -

324 BILLY Aimee Penny 0/47.58 4/49.58  Tkt -

323 PSH MIRROR IMAGE Rebbeca Penny 0/46.07 4/48.50  Tkt -

322 CHARLIE Aimee Penny 4/43.92 0/45.91  Tkt -

1a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 

1b - Senior 90cm Open 



SENIOR BRITISH SHOWJUMPING AT SOUTHVIEW, 9th-12th MAY, 2024
INCLUDING THE NEWCOMER AND FOXHUNTER SECOND ROUNDS

RESULTS
*Subject to BS Shows Office Ratification

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

237 CANDY Z Jones, Lucy Natalie 0/41.88 0/40.80 42.00 1 Y

373 BASINGWERK VELUS Turner, Harry 0/39.73 0/42.10 22.00 2 Y

187 CAVALARA 1 Bond, Helen 0/45.53 0/45.48 3 Y

285 OBERON VII West, Claire 0/45.82 0/45.59 4 Y

228 STAITHES Bennett, Jenny 0/39.00 4/36.86 5

335 NITOUCHE V/D WOLFSHOEVE Beech, Corinne 8/62.55 0/48.17 6

336 LADY LORDANA Beech, Corinne 8/48.04 16/64.40 7

203 OPHELIA Kennedy, Dee 0/51.72 0/52.08  Tkt -

202 CHILLI Williams, Lee 0/43.56 0/45.27  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

229 CLANCY'S CROSS Bennett, Jenny 0/34.96 0/32.97 42.00 1 Y

309 EUROCOMMERCE ZONNEKONING Finney, Tara 0/43.64 0/42.41 22.00 2 Y

163 EYE CATCHER II Joyce, Ellie 0/44.04 0/43.18 3 Y

346 OAHU EBS Groom, Kate 0/50.57 4/48.62 4

347 O'RIONA Groom, Kate Elim-EOC -

347 O'RIONA Groom, Kate 0/47.97 0/47.96  HC -

324 BILLY Aimee Penny 0/47.58 4/49.58  Tkt -

323 PSH MIRROR IMAGE Rebbeca Penny 0/46.07 4/48.50  Tkt -

1a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 

1b - Senior 90cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

246 LEON PAOLA Sims, Paul 0/53.22 0/36.85 42.00 1 Y

370 MR BOJANGLE 14396 Carnall, Emily 0/51.44 0/39.84 22.00 2 Y

211 ANDERIDA ASKADORA Cocking, Laura 0/51.85 0/41.72 21.00 3 Y

149 TRENDI II Whitaker, Joanne 0/49.67 0/41.73 21.00 4 Y

204 NARLA EMERALD BLUE Williams, Lee 0/54.33 0/42.11 5 Y

374 BASINGWERK BIG DICK Z Turner, Harry 0/51.02 0/42.37 6 Y

235 TIAGO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE Pritchard, Laura 0/52.96 0/42.65 7 Y

245 OPARDI 1 Sims, Paul 0/53.52 0/42.95 8 Y

239 FF VALIDAM Myers, Jake 0/49.04 0/43.07 9 Y

238 HIGH OFFLEY THE COLOUR OF MONEYCondon, Anthony 0/51.84 0/43.26 10 Y

252 GRAF PORTIA Wood, Victoria 0/55.32 0/45.41 11 Y

237 CANDY Z Jones, Lucy Natalie 0/49.93 4/44.98 12

285 OBERON VII West, Claire 0/53.25 8/43.53 13

132 ON A SPECIAL DAY Cox, Sinead Elim-Ref -

150 PEPE IV Whitaker, Louise Elim-Ref -

198 MEG King, Ondine 0/59.49 4/49.24  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

302 CADEAUS SON DE MUZE Z Banks, Evie 0/49.46 0/35.99 42.00 1 Y

305 ADONNA Z Ward, Emily 0/54.33 0/43.31 2 Y

275 INVITE ME DHH Davies, Carl 0/49.02 4/34.54 3

326 PSH ON THE MONEY Aimee Penny 0/58.59 0/48.19  Tkt -

325 PSH SOLO Aimee Penny 0/54.71 8/47.10  Tkt -

2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round 

2b - Senior 1.00m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

370 MR BOJANGLE 14396 Carnall, Emily 0/41.96 0/45.64 42.00 1 Y

173 ASCA STAR VM Z Watkin Jones, Dafydd 0/41.56 0/46.22 22.00 2 Y

115 SORAYA D Z Creighton, Logan 0/42.89 0/46.95 21.00 3 Y

306 ADONNA Z Gardiner, Amelia 0/40.64 0/49.49 21.00 4 Y

149 TRENDI II Whitaker, Joanne 0/41.57 0/52.08 5 Y

113 QUASARIO I Jenkinson, Richard 0/42.53 0/53.80 6 Y

299 LAGANS LASTS ROLO Ennis, Lily 0/44.78 0/55.94 7 Y

275 INVITE ME DHH Davies, Carl 0/41.53 4/47.73 8

372 PEN Y BRYN SEA PRINCESS Wilson, Georgia 4/42.98 0/50.74 9

177 OTRIOMF I Watkin Jones, Dafydd 0/43.22 4/50.78 10

356 EAGLE Moss, Courtney 0/42.42 4/51.14 11

151 LINALI DAVINCIS DESTINY Whitaker, Louise 0/42.94 4/55.34 12

164 OPTIMA DE NESS Bevan, Abbie 4/46.94 0/58.45 13

259 BILLY EARP Ward, Emily 0/44.71 4/63.33 14

186 BLAKENEY SUNSHINE Bond, Helen 4/44.25 4/45.08 15

211 ANDERIDA ASKADORA Cocking, Laura 4/43.89 4/51.70 16

265 CBI JUDGEMENT Cassells, Tyler 4/45.21 4/56.62  Tkt -

3 - Senior 1.05m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

105 I LEXUS Z Smith, Zoe 0/37.39 0/42.79 70.00 1 Y

115 SORAYA D Z Creighton, Logan 0/40.96 0/44.55 45.00 2 Y

341 LADY FLORIBUNDA Keep, Lily 0/43.07 0/46.26 36.00 3 Y

113 QUASARIO I Jenkinson, Richard 0/41.46 0/46.28 35.00 4 Y

130 GAPITOL TEAM Yaqub, Al Jabar 0/46.62 0/48.35 24.00 5 Y

183 TRINITY DE CARTIER Clarke, Katie 0/42.37 0/49.04 24.00 6 Y

151 LINALI DAVINCIS DESTINY Whitaker, Louise 0/40.88 0/49.13 24.00 7 Y

338 ASHDALE BENITO Beech, Corinne 0/48.26 0/49.37 8 Y

182 MONEY TALKS 11 Clarke, Katie 0/44.33 0/50.01 9 Y

369 COMPTON PARK II Bevis, Robert 0/42.37 0/50.84 10 Y

181 JAQUELINE Clarke, Katie 0/43.99 0/51.49 11 Y

220 NAPOLEON VII Billington, Sarah 0/46.63 0/51.78 12 Y

238 HIGH OFFLEY THE COLOUR OF MONEY Condon, Anthony 0/42.58 0/52.75 13 Y

131 IWONA  VD DONKHOEVE Z Mccourt, Mark 0/45.78 0/52.85 14 Y

301 LITTLE MISS PLEASURE NS Jones, Emma 0/40.88 0/54.11 15 Y

256 TOUCHE DE MUZE Edwards, Will 0/46.98 0/54.90 16 Y

258 RENKUM NOISETTE Hodgetts, Alice 0/41.87 0/57.21 17 Y

206 NEYMAR VAN DE ZEILHOEK Kennedy, Dee 0/47.40 0/57.32 18 Y

133 ROSE VD DONKHOEVE Cox, Sinead 0/39.04 4/47.07 19

240 HAMILTON Z Coburn, Jemma 0/40.51 4/50.40 20

393 DAKOTA I Heath, Madison 0/41.31 4/51.93 21

239 FF VALIDAM Myers, Jake 0/41.86 4/52.59 22

164 OPTIMA DE NESS Bevan, Abbie 0/42.13 4/53.36 23

337 NIAGARA X Beech, Corinne 4/46.11 0/53.81 24

294 CORTEZ VAN’T AMARYLLISHOF Z Daker, J P 0/44.37 4/54.99 25

214 SO KANNY Mccourt, Mark 0/44.02 4/59.89 26

205 STAR OF OLAF Williams, Lee 8/41.88 0/49.04 27

255 OSLO HX Edwards, Will 0/47.40 12/67.50 28

244 UNREAL DU RONA Z Illingworth, Megan Ret. -

267 D. MURRAY VDL Z Cassells, Tyler 0/44.87 0/54.30  Tkt -

266 MONSIEUR MUSCOVADO Cassells, Tyler 12/42.24 0/51.76  Tkt -

265 CBI JUDGEMENT Cassells, Tyler 0/44.75 0/54.80  Tkt -

4a - Senior Newcomers - First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

269 NO REASON Cassells, Tyler 0/39.77 0/38.20 70.00 1 Y

391 KHARTOUM III Mcgowan, Codie 0/41.26 0/40.81 45.00 2 Y

137 CARVALLA II Taylor, Greg 0/42.14 0/41.47 36.00 3 Y

263 NUREYEV C Livesey Gaynon, Samantha 0/41.40 0/41.83 35.00 4 Y

262 CON MAN TW Livesey Gaynon, Samantha 0/42.03 0/44.85 5 Y

352 NUISANCE Ravenscroft, Helen 0/41.95 0/44.90 6 Y

351 CHA CHA BLUE Ravenscroft, Caroline 0/45.05 0/44.96 7 Y

166 ECLIPSE IX Morris, Philip 0/43.41 0/46.91 8 Y

333 MEESCA Davies, Hugh 0/41.96 0/47.12 9 Y

259 BILLY EARP Ward, Emily 0/44.34 0/59.12 10 Y

307a OCS DOUBLE VISION Ward, Emily 0/39.47 4/42.06 11

243 BILLY CONVEYOR Illingworth, Megan 4/37.86 0/43.29 12

357 RUBY BLUE Moss, Courtney 0/42.77 4/43.91 13

253 HIMALYA Wood, Victoria 0/43.39 4/49.45 14

186 BLAKENEY SUNSHINE Bond, Helen 0/40.43 4/52.09 15

271 AFFORDABLE EQUINE LIMITED FABEL B Davies, Carl 0/42.22 4/53.49 16

295 HILLSIDE PRESIDENT Daker, J P 4/41.88 4/49.57 17

199 NIDAL OF BALLMORE King, Ondine 4/48.81 4/63.32 18

327 DIXIE Aimee Penny 0/45.19 14/65.05  Tkt -

4b - Senior 1.10m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

107 GOLDEN BOY DE JARSAY Edward, Douglas 0/35.90 0/42.45 70.00 1 Y

342 DSL LOLA Barnes, Alice 0/40.07 0/44.44 45.00 2 Y

193 BALLYHEERIN QUINTANA Sargeant, Emma 0/40.25 0/44.66 36.00 3 Y

344 NO LIMIT W Davison, Joseph 0/45.79 0/46.55 35.00 4 Y

103 KEEP IN MIND Smith, Zoe 0/42.51 0/46.96 24.00 5 Y

192 LAKKATO II Sargeant, Emma 0/44.41 0/47.74 24.00 6 Y

333 MEESCA Davies, Hugh 0/45.00 0/48.67 24.00 7 Y

216 JUST CALL ME BERTIE Mccourt, Mark 0/46.36 0/49.24 8 Y

162 NUTELLA DUO NN Pritchard, Laura 0/44.78 0/49.43 9 Y

272 AFFORDABLE EQUINE LIMITED DIAMOND VAN T BISTHOF Z Davies, Carl 0/45.02 0/49.84 10 Y

264 BILLY WOMBAT Turner, Tallulah 0/42.83 0/50.40 11 Y

360 MARZELLO W Taylor, Seamus 0/46.81 0/52.42 12 Y

351 CHA CHA BLUE Ravenscroft, Caroline 0/45.30 0/52.65 13 Y

135 CALL ME CORNET Z Jones, Emma 0/47.62 0/52.70 14 Y

104 MAHAN DVH Smith, Zoe 0/45.20 0/52.73 15 Y

359 RUBALOU I Taylor, Seamus 0/46.84 0/53.79 16 Y

254 MISS A NAME Edwards, Will 0/47.01 0/57.69 17 Y

209 MONTGOMERY IV Kennedy, Dee 0/50.24 0/59.06 18 Y

257 NO STRINGS ATTACHED II Edwards, Will 0/48.23 0/59.92 19 Y

352 NUISANCE Ravenscroft, Helen 0/41.16 4/48.53 20

230 OVANA TER ELZEN Van Klaveren, Kyla 0/41.22 4/48.84 21

109 CHACCO GRANDE Taylor, Greg 4/44.63 0/50.56 22

108 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex 0/40.05 4/50.73 23

172 BALLINGOWAN KITE Adams, Richard Ashley 0/48.54 4/52.43 24

153a JUST JACK XXI Whitaker, Joanne 0/44.43 4/52.65 25

296 ROZY VH GEBERGTE Daker, J P 4/43.83 0/59.32 26

200 CARDUNO King, Ondine 0/49.30 6/61.53 27

303 VALENTINA BLUE Shore, Keith 0/45.68 8/67.38 28

122 CUPIDO QUALITY Z Bevan, Charlotte Louise 12/44.10 0/52.34 29

282 ROOKIE VD DONKHOEVE Perez, Danielle Nicola 4/43.01 8/63.50 30

240 HAMILTON Z Coburn, Jemma 4/48.76 11/62.82 31

102 DOMINICAN 2000 Z Smith, Zoe 0/42.65 17/72.53 32

101 SPECIAL SUMMER Henderson, Lucy 0/44.26 19/74.93 33

241 MAGIC VN Coburn, Jemma 0/42.60 Elim-Ref -

152 PEARL VI Whitaker, Joanne 0/43.35 Elim-Ref -

5a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

269 NO REASON Cassells, Tyler 0/42.20 0/41.15 70.00 1 Y

210 TRIPLE TWIST Bywater, Amanda 0/42.68 0/43.03 45.00 2 Y

208 DON LUXURY Kennedy, Dee 0/43.24 0/44.81 36.00 3 Y

307 OCS DOUBLE VISION Gardiner, Amelia 0/39.34 0/47.80 4 Y

207 CHANCE IX Kennedy, Dee 0/45.71 0/49.64 5 Y

201 GUINDAM King, Ondine 0/46.59 0/57.12 6 Y

129 I’M VIVA LA RESISTENCE Barker, Paul 0/41.73 Elim-Tech -

124 BEAU VON DER HELD Z Blackburn, Ellen 10/62.04 Elim-Ref -

217 JOHN VDL Mccourt, Mark 0/47.20 Elim-EOC -

271 AFFORDABLE EQUINE LIMITED FABEL B Davies, Carl Ret. -

129 I’M VIVA LA RESISTENCE Barker, Paul 0/44.40 0/54.71  HC -

267 D. MURRAY VDL Z Cassells, Tyler 0/45.55 2/61.49  Tkt -

268 MC PARCO PETE Cassells, Tyler 0/46.36 1/60.47  Tkt -

5b - Senior 1.20m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

194 WHISPER'S LOVE Sargeant, Emma 0/43.37 0/38.77 200.00 1 Y

116 CALINI II Creighton, Logan 0/41.84 0/42.25 100.00 3 Y

111 I’M SPECIAL THE ONE AK Walker, William Brannan 0/43.81 0/44.31 6 Y

345 ARTISTIQUE RV Z Davison, Joseph 0/42.87 0/48.66 7 Y

221 JUST SPECIAL Billington, Geoffrey 0/43.23 0/50.50 8 Y

222 CASALLCO'S DREAM Billington, Geoffrey 0/43.27 0/53.29 9 Y

106 BERLINER LUFT WW Smith, Zoe 0/50.08 0/54.07 10 Y

270 BELLE DE CAVILLY Cassells, Tyler 0/46.05 0/57.57 11 Y

304 FABULEUX DE RIVERLAND Shore, Keith 0/50.15 2/61.90 12

273 AFFORDABLE EQUINE LIMITED FELDORADO VAN DE ZEILHOEKDavies, Carl 0/46.63 4/49.86 13

210 TRIPLE TWIST Bywater, Amanda 4/41.90 0/52.25 14

241 MAGIC VN Coburn, Jemma 0/44.33 8/53.34 16

121 SANDRO VAN ‘T LAERENHOF Bevan, Charlotte Louise 12/43.66 0/55.52 17

124 BEAU VON DER HELD Z Blackburn, Ellen Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

127 GREEN GRASS Barker, Paul 0/41.93 0/39.37 150.00 2 Y

117 LE FAUT Creighton, Logan 0/43.72 0/43.68 70.00 4 Y

112 USTINO I Walker, William Brannan 0/45.41 0/43.70 5 Y

297 LA ELOISE Daker, J P 4/44.72 0/53.54 15

123 CUPIDO QUALITY Z Bevan, Charlotte Louise 0/42.57 Elim-Ref -

6a - Senior 1.25m Open 

6b - National 1.30m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

137 CARVALLA II Taylor, Greg 0/39.13 0/34.77 34.00 4 Y

337 NIAGARA X Beech, Corinne 0/40.37 0/34.78 28.00 5 Y

241 MAGIC VN Coburn, Jemma 0/39.36 0/35.53 7 Y

341 LADY FLORIBUNDA Keep, Lily 0/38.82 0/38.90 8 Y

315 EMRYS III Ryder, Danielle 0/38.17 0/39.66 9 Y

122 CUPIDO QUALITY Z Bevan, Charlotte Louise 0/39.27 0/41.47 10 Y

338 ASHDALE BENITO Beech, Corinne 0/42.81 0/42.82 11 Y

314 CATCH ME IF YOU CAN Z Ryder, Danielle 0/43.64 0/47.45 12 Y

298 CAHERCONREE ROCKY Leahy, Brier 0/39.92 4/39.96 13

188 LEINSTER 1 Heath, Madison 0/40.37 4/43.72 15

282 ROOKIE VD DONKHOEVE Perez, Danielle Nicola 4/38.01 4/42.73 16

240 HAMILTON Z Coburn, Jemma 8/39.10 0/44.31 17

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

189 BOUNCER II Heath, Madison 0/36.93 0/32.68 100.00 1 Y

176 GRAND CRU I Watkin Jones, Glain 0/34.72 0/32.84 60.00 2 Y

129 I’M VIVA LA RESISTENCE Barker, Paul 0/38.74 0/33.99 50.00 3 Y

422 BUGATTI B Beech, Corinne 0/40.44 0/35.27 6 Y

312 DIVA H Davies, Benjamin 4/38.05 0/42.98 14

330 JOEY Aimee Penny 0/43.24 0/48.41  Tkt -

329 BUMBLE Aimee Penny 0/41.36 0/45.75  Tkt -

328 SASHA Aimee Penny 4/42.54 0/47.32  Tkt -

322 CHARLIE Aimee Penny 0/41.96 0/45.64  Tkt -

7b - Senior 1.20m Open

7a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

168 DOUBLE DE MUZE T.L Thompson, Jordan John 0/88.87 0/48.34 0/41.78 300.00 1 Y

260 WITCHELLA HF Ward, Emily 0/87.25 0/47.37 0/41.86 225.00 2 Y

193 BALLYHEERIN QUINTANA Sargeant, Emma 0/83.56 0/45.89 0/41.90 150.00 3 Y

157 CORRINDUBH BROTHER IN ARMS Proudley, Rachel 0/85.96 0/47.62 0/42.52 110.00 4 Y

119 NICOLE IV Tough, Angel 0/86.75 0/47.83 0/43.79 75.00 5 Y

232 CANCELLARA Z II Sargeant, Emma 0/87.78 0/48.40 0/44.17 40.00 6 Y

167 JOE MALONE Sargeant, Emma 0/84.57 0/47.28 4/42.00 40.00 7

412 LIVORNO VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE Jones, Rhys 0/87.24 0/47.85 4/42.24 40.00 8

300 MESSLUNA PS Sims, Paul 0/93.00 0/48.80 4/42.83 40.00 9

310 MEANT TO BE Ryder, Danielle 0/86.82 0/48.03 4/42.87 40.00 10

138 KAPPUCCINO TN Raistrick, Benjamin 0/89.41 0/51.18 4/48.12 40.00 11

171 RICH SON OF ARKO Edwards, Ben 0/91.00 0/47.50 4/49.87 40.00 12

101 SPECIAL SUMMER Henderson, Lucy 0/88.62 0/48.45 4/50.37 13

264 BILLY WOMBAT Turner, Tallulah 0/82.54 0/47.42 8/57.60 14

175 HEROINE PASQUIER Watkin Jones, Glain 0/82.17 0/45.16 12/46.82 15

287 BILLY SHENZI Taylor, Kieran 0/80.79 0/44.14 12/57.99 16

169 MOONLIGHT UNICORN Edwards, Ben 0/86.63 0/47.61 Ret. 17

195 BALLYPATRICK ZAMBRA Pytches, Katie 0/87.08 4/46.81 18

269 NO REASON Cassells, Tyler 0/85.44 4/47.17 19

135 CALL ME CORNET Z Jones, Emma 0/90.49 4/48.68 20

381 INDIGO MIST Carthy, Annabel 0/87.49 4/48.83 21

192 LAKKATO II Sargeant, Emma 0/90.33 6/63.78 22

247 MARSHMALLOW II Bate, Hannah 0/92.88 8/49.49 23

153 JUST JACK XXI Whitaker, Joanne 0/84.30 12/48.39 24

133 ROSE VD DONKHOEVE Cox, Sinead 4/81.64 25

292 MOURINHO II Jimmison, Samantha 4/85.21 26

118 DROGBA Z Tough, Angel 4/87.25 27

179 ABRAHAM LINCOLN I Watkin Jones, Dafydd 4/87.40 28

419 B.E. FLYGOLD Shields, Annabel Jane 4/87.77 29

103 KEEP IN MIND Smith, Zoe 4/88.97 30

216 JUST CALL ME BERTIE Mccourt, Mark 4/89.16 31

139 ONALI DESTINY Raistrick, Benjamin 4/89.83 32

303 VALENTINA BLUE Shore, Keith 4/90.01 33

134 JIM II Cox, Sinead 4/91.06 34

414 CENTACCO 11 Shields, Robert 4/91.87 35

248 BLUE BALIA Z Sims, Paul 4/92.33 36

413 EMINKA G Z Shields, Robert 4/92.40 37

8 - Senior Newcomers Second Round 



231 OVANA TER ELZEN Van Klaveren, Kyla 4/94.03 38

131 IWONA  VD DONKHOEVE Z Mccourt, Mark 5/95.82 39

107 GOLDEN BOY DE JARSAY Edward, Douglas 8/82.74 40

108 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex 8/84.09 41

170 TWINKLE TOES 2 Edwards, Ben 8/89.73 42

359 RUBALOU I Taylor, Seamus 8/91.93 43

121 SANDRO VAN ‘T LAERENHOF Bevan, Charlotte Louise 8/93.50 44

156 CICERDORA Proudley, Rachel 8/94.59 45

130 GAPITOL TEAM Yaqub, Al Jabar 8/98.08 46

387 ASHDALE LUXASTAR Trickett, Joe 12/94.05 47

174 HAVANE PASQUIER Watkin Jones, Glain 12/98.17 48

109 CHACCO GRANDE Taylor, Greg 16/90.95 49

123 CUPIDO QUALITY Z Bevan, Charlotte Louise 16/91.74 50

286 ARMILLA DU RONA Z Taylor, Kieran 16/94.72 51

120 GEDILIA Z Cain, Jasmine 29/111.45 52

388 ASHDALE GOLDSTAR Trickett, Joe 31/113.83 53

172 BALLINGOWAN KITE Adams, Richard Ashley 31/113.96 54

105 I LEXUS Z Smith, Zoe Elim-Ref -

104 MAHAN DVH Smith, Zoe Elim-Ref -

114 BORN RUNNING Allen, Libby Elim-Ref -

358 MMG ARKCAN Taylor, Seamus Elim-Ref -

102 DOMINICAN 2000 Z Smith, Zoe Elim-Ref -



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

qual 

hoys

qual 

national 

champs

168 DOUBLE DE MUZE T.L Thompson, Jordan John 0/88.87 0/48.34 0/41.78 300.00 1 Y Y Y

260 WITCHELLA HF Ward, Emily 0/87.25 0/47.37 0/41.86 225.00 2 Y Y Y

193 BALLYHEERIN QUINTANA Sargeant, Emma 0/83.56 0/45.89 0/41.90 150.00 3 Y Y

157 CORRINDUBH BROTHER IN ARMS Proudley, Rachel 0/85.96 0/47.62 0/42.52 110.00 4 Y Y

119 NICOLE IV Tough, Angel 0/86.75 0/47.83 0/43.79 75.00 5 Y Y

232 CANCELLARA Z II Sargeant, Emma 0/87.78 0/48.40 0/44.17 40.00 6 Y Y

167 JOE MALONE Sargeant, Emma 0/84.57 0/47.28 4/42.00 40.00 7

412 LIVORNO VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE Jones, Rhys 0/87.24 0/47.85 4/42.24 40.00 8

300 MESSLUNA PS Sims, Paul 0/93.00 0/48.80 4/42.83 40.00 9

310 MEANT TO BE Ryder, Danielle 0/86.82 0/48.03 4/42.87 40.00 10

138 KAPPUCCINO TN Raistrick, Benjamin 0/89.41 0/51.18 4/48.12 40.00 11

171 RICH SON OF ARKO Edwards, Ben 0/91.00 0/47.50 4/49.87 40.00 12

101 SPECIAL SUMMER Henderson, Lucy 0/88.62 0/48.45 4/50.37 13

264 BILLY WOMBAT Turner, Tallulah 0/82.54 0/47.42 8/57.60 14

175 HEROINE PASQUIER Watkin Jones, Glain 0/82.17 0/45.16 12/46.82 15

287 BILLY SHENZI Taylor, Kieran 0/80.79 0/44.14 12/57.99 16

169 MOONLIGHT UNICORN Edwards, Ben 0/86.63 0/47.61 Ret. 17

195 BALLYPATRICK ZAMBRA Pytches, Katie 0/87.08 4/46.81 18

269 NO REASON Cassells, Tyler 0/85.44 4/47.17 19

135 CALL ME CORNET Z Jones, Emma 0/90.49 4/48.68 20

381 INDIGO MIST Carthy, Annabel 0/87.49 4/48.83 21

192 LAKKATO II Sargeant, Emma 0/90.33 6/63.78 22

247 MARSHMALLOW II Bate, Hannah 0/92.88 8/49.49 23

153 JUST JACK XXI Whitaker, Joanne 0/84.30 12/48.39 24

133 ROSE VD DONKHOEVE Cox, Sinead 4/81.64 25

292 MOURINHO II Jimmison, Samantha 4/85.21 26

118 DROGBA Z Tough, Angel 4/87.25 27

179 ABRAHAM LINCOLN I Watkin Jones, Dafydd 4/87.40 28

419 B.E. FLYGOLD Shields, Annabel Jane 4/87.77 29

103 KEEP IN MIND Smith, Zoe 4/88.97 30

216 JUST CALL ME BERTIE Mccourt, Mark 4/89.16 31

139 ONALI DESTINY Raistrick, Benjamin 4/89.83 32

303 VALENTINA BLUE Shore, Keith 4/90.01 33

134 JIM II Cox, Sinead 4/91.06 34

414 CENTACCO 11 Shields, Robert 4/91.87 35

248 BLUE BALIA Z Sims, Paul 4/92.33 36

413 EMINKA G Z Shields, Robert 4/92.40 37

8 - Senior Newcomers Second Round 



231 OVANA TER ELZEN Van Klaveren, Kyla 4/94.03 38

131 IWONA  VD DONKHOEVE Z Mccourt, Mark 5/95.82 39

107 GOLDEN BOY DE JARSAY Edward, Douglas 8/82.74 40

108 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex 8/84.09 41

170 TWINKLE TOES 2 Edwards, Ben 8/89.73 42

359 RUBALOU I Taylor, Seamus 8/91.93 43

121 SANDRO VAN ‘T LAERENHOF Bevan, Charlotte Louise 8/93.50 44

156 CICERDORA Proudley, Rachel 8/94.59 45

130 GAPITOL TEAM Yaqub, Al Jabar 8/98.08 46

387 ASHDALE LUXASTAR Trickett, Joe 12/94.05 47

174 HAVANE PASQUIER Watkin Jones, Glain 12/98.17 48

109 CHACCO GRANDE Taylor, Greg 16/90.95 49

123 CUPIDO QUALITY Z Bevan, Charlotte Louise 16/91.74 50

286 ARMILLA DU RONA Z Taylor, Kieran 16/94.72 51

120 GEDILIA Z Cain, Jasmine 29/111.45 52

388 ASHDALE GOLDSTAR Trickett, Joe 31/113.83 53

172 BALLINGOWAN KITE Adams, Richard Ashley 31/113.96 54

105 I LEXUS Z Smith, Zoe Elim-Ref -

104 MAHAN DVH Smith, Zoe Elim-Ref -

114 BORN RUNNING Allen, Libby Elim-Ref -

358 MMG ARKCAN Taylor, Seamus Elim-Ref -

102 DOMINICAN 2000 Z Smith, Zoe Elim-Ref -



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

128 STRIDES MAUREEN Barker, Paul 0/46.65 0/29.45 300.00 1 Y

378 OAKEN FAY Sims, Paul 0/48.94 0/31.93 200.00 2 Y

298 CAHERCONREE ROCKY Leahy, Brier 0/46.80 0/35.87 5 Y

162 NUTELLA DUO NN Pritchard, Laura 0/46.60 4/49.29 11

190 SOULFUL Heath, Madison 0/44.64 8/35.01 13

196 CES BALLYCAR CHIP Pytches, Patricia 4/49.09 4/38.80 14

222 CASALLCO'S DREAM Billington, Geoffrey 8/49.26 0/41.38 15

152 PEARL VI Whitaker, Joanne 0/48.13 17/66.09 17

311 CAREFUL TOUCHED NUMO Z Ryder, Danielle Elim-EOC -

332 DIVA Aimee Penny 0/49.48 4/46.05  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

197 CONKER THE WHORLED Pytches, Katie 0/48.54 0/34.47 150.00 3 Y

117 LE FAUT Creighton, Logan 0/45.76 0/35.54 90.00 4 Y

106 BERLINER LUFT WW Smith, Zoe 0/50.31 0/42.77 6 Y

178 KINGS OF LEON ZK Watkin Jones, Glain 0/44.97 4/31.68 7

261 MILLFIELD LOTTERY Ward, Emily 0/45.69 4/32.23 8

108 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex 4/43.62 0/36.23 9

421 LAPSTAN Shields, Annabel Jane 4/49.07 0/38.49 10

191 IVORY Heath, Madison 0/46.96 6/55.55 12

348 LORD CASAGO Reilly, Thomas 8/56.33 8/42.16 16

9a - Senior 1.25m Open 

9b - National 1.30m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

127 GREEN GRASS Barker, Paul 0/69.80 0/37.20 500.00 1 Y

221 JUST SPECIAL Billington, Geoffrey 0/71.93 0/38.89 350.00 2 Y

250 JANKORADO GB Sims, Paul 0/74.66 0/40.55 3 Y

112 USTINO I Walker, William Brannan 0/71.43 0/40.72 4 Y

111 I’M SPECIAL THE ONE AK Walker, William Brannan 0/71.16 0/40.83 5 Y

424 WHIXALLS CANDY BOY Sims, Paul 0/69.99 8/42.92 6

420 CREEVAGH CARISMA Shields, Annabel Jane 4/76.61 7

10 - National 1.40m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

293 MOTHERS DAY II Moore, Cheryl 0/38.71 0/46.92 42.00 1 Y

320 LEGOLAS EM Hollins, Tom 0/40.50 0/47.48 22.00 2 Y

288 DAVINCI III Bevan, Gloria 0/42.24 0/48.42 3 Y

403 CORNETTA AWH Wilson, Sophie 0/38.73 0/50.46 4 Y

228 STAITHES Bennett, Jenny 4/33.71 8/38.24 5

184 PEP HENRY VDK Membury, Claire Elim-Ref -

184 PEP HENRY VDK Membury, Claire 4/34.56 Ret. HC -

353 STREBOR CAREL Wood, Becky 0/38.30 0/49.77  Tkt -

406 BILLY Melia, Rebecca 0/43.06 0/54.66  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

229 CLANCY'S CROSS Bennett, Jenny 0/31.66 0/30.87 42.00 1 Y

416 PEARLY LADY II Coulthard, Lauren 0/37.31 0/35.11 22.00 2 Y

224 WATERVALLEY SKI DIAMOND Tomlinson  - Derosa, Alison 0/33.26 0/36.25 3 Y

384 TOOMA LADY Owen, Emma 0/32.85 0/38.61 4 Y

427 ERIDANUS KB Jones, Diana 0/36.97 0/40.55 5 Y

309 EUROCOMMERCE ZONNEKONING Finney, Tara 0/35.87 0/40.95 6 Y

395 LOURDES B Webster, Kim 0/33.63 0/41.53 7 Y

163 EYE CATCHER II Joyce, Ellie 0/35.69 0/43.18 8 Y

289 FLEUR DES ISLES Lamb, Katherine 0/38.38 0/47.68 9 Y

383 GREENLANES HOPE Owen, Emma 0/37.28 4/42.77 10

11a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 

11b - Senior 90cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

277 EG CALIBER BLACK Edwards, Ben 0/41.58 0/36.14 42.00 1 Y

141 CORIKA DW Raistrick, Benjamin 0/46.75 0/37.39 22.00 2 Y

439 PURDELLI Bradbury, Charlotte 0/47.79 0/41.85 21.00 3 Y

404 ESCA NITA Wilson, Sophie 0/50.97 0/44.25 21.00 4 Y

375 NELS DE VILLEE Bevan, Charlotte Louise 0/47.00 0/45.21 21.00 5 Y

146 OMERALD Raistrick, Benjamin 0/47.48 0/46.52 6 Y

429 SANCTOS DW Hemming, James 0/54.34 0/48.42 7 Y

382 VALE ROYAL DARK KNIGHT Shore, Vicky 0/45.79 4/39.88 8

228 STAITHES Bennett, Jenny 4/46.59 0/39.91 9

407 NEW HOPE I Mccartan, Louis 0/47.55 4/40.51 10

185 OLLA KC Love, Heidi Megan 4/49.22 0/45.26 11

405 HARTHILL POPPY Wilson, Sophie 0/47.94 4/45.90 12

450 MILLFIELD TARZAN Whiteside, Emily 0/49.88 4/47.58 13

143 CERI I Raistrick, Benjamin 0/48.16 4/48.05 14

320 LEGOLAS EM Hollins, Tom 0/48.35 4/49.00 15

361 CHRISTOPHE Taylor, Seamus 4/50.86 0/50.45 16

392 ROSE DU CAPITAINE Mckay, Gemma 0/44.09 4/59.77 17

223 RHETT MTOTO Derosa, Julia 0/47.50 8/40.64 18

441 ASHDALE CARGO Trickett, Joe 0/45.96 8/42.93 19

428 DONJA PB Z Hemming, James 0/51.80 8/46.52 20

354 ROYALSPACE HARLEQUIN Walsh, Lisa 0/53.33 12/55.28 21

280 KSF SILENT VALLEY Edwards, Ben 0/41.07 16/37.03 22

288 DAVINCI III Bevan, Gloria 4/50.77 12/48.66 23

446 AVA Taylor, Kieran 0/45.76 12/59.18  Tkt -

278 VINNIE Edwards, Ben 0/46.57 0/45.44  Tkt -

12a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

302 CADEAUS SON DE MUZE Z Banks, Evie 0/43.58 0/34.03 42.00 1 Y

394 MICHIGAN DN Froggett, Sarah 0/41.75 0/34.79 22.00 2 Y

426 GIFT Hipkins, Victoria 0/48.76 0/35.88 21.00 3 Y

306 ADONNA Z Gardiner, Amelia 0/44.62 0/36.99 21.00 4 Y

377 BALOUBET BILL Corbett, Drew 0/46.95 0/38.54 5 Y

383 GREENLANES HOPE Owen, Emma 0/47.08 0/39.34 6 Y

144 IMMORTALITY Rishton, Georgia 0/47.57 0/40.55 7 Y

415 RINEEN WOMANIZER Newsam, Jasmine 0/45.10 4/32.02 8

417 CLASSIQUE MORINDA Coulthard, Lauren 0/47.68 4/34.01 9

416 PEARLY LADY II Coulthard, Lauren 0/46.17 4/34.38 10

398 DARCO'S HALLMARK Hollins, Tom 0/42.64 4/36.09 11

154 JACK XII Thompson, Campbell 0/48.79 4/37.38 12

431 BENTLEY III Maguire, Kate 0/43.53 4/37.40 13

145 LA PASSE B Moore, Molly 0/46.54 4/37.42 14

396 MELODIE FUREEN Webster, Kim 0/40.76 4/37.70 15

397 PLAYBOY VDB Simcock, Grace 4/57.28 0/39.64 16

355 ONE FOR LUCY Hassall, Lucy 0/44.48 8/36.73 17

291 LA FINESSE 9 Alshafi, Saud Elim-Ref -

229 CLANCY'S CROSS Bennett, Jenny 0/40.05 Ret. -

291 LA FINESSE 9 Alshafi, Saud 17/73.51 0/44.80  HC -

12b - Senior 1.00m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

212 SEARLAIT ML Morris, Emily 0/40.19 0/35.89 70.00 1 Y

115 SORAYA D Z Creighton, Logan 0/42.91 0/35.91 45.00 2 Y

104 MAHAN DVH Smith, Zoe 0/44.57 0/37.38 36.00 3 Y

418 CECILIANO Bould, Bethany 0/46.82 0/38.58 35.00 4 Y

407 NEW HOPE I Mccartan, Louis 0/46.57 0/39.42 24.00 5 Y

102 DOMINICAN 2000 Z Smith, Zoe 0/42.07 0/39.50 24.00 6 Y

349 NOERLAYA Reilly, Thomas 0/44.79 0/39.72 24.00 7 Y

398 DARCO'S HALLMARK Hollins, Tom 0/42.55 0/40.53 24.00 8 Y

214 SO KANNY Mccourt, Mark 0/42.55 0/40.69 24.00 9 Y

139 ONALI DESTINY Raistrick, Benjamin 0/45.12 0/41.60 24.00 10 Y

133 ROSE VD DONKHOEVE Cox, Sinead 0/41.34 0/42.00 11 Y

220 NAPOLEON VII Billington, Sarah 0/44.38 0/42.07 12 Y

443 N MY LADY EX Marsh, Rebecca 0/48.63 0/42.47 13 Y

401 BILLY ROO X Prenty, Max 0/45.11 0/43.35 14 Y

239 FF VALIDAM Myers, Jake 0/44.07 0/44.12 15 Y

313 EVEREST Z Davies, Benjamin 0/47.85 0/44.87 16 Y

131 IWONA  VD DONKHOEVE Z Mccourt, Mark 0/47.45 0/44.88 17 Y

430 LEANDROS W Hemming, James 0/46.41 0/45.07 18 Y

319 JELLO SANCTOS H Hollins, Tom 0/47.46 0/45.13 19 Y

368 ONE SHORTCUT Taylor, Seamus 0/47.10 0/45.26 20 Y

375 NELS DE VILLEE Bevan, Charlotte Louise 0/44.79 0/46.12 21 Y

436 DAKOTA I Heath, Madison 0/45.46 0/46.38 22 Y

447 COCOCHRISTY Taylor, Kieran 0/46.93 0/47.86 23 Y

363 SHANNONDALE LUCA Taylor, Seamus 0/49.38 0/50.64 24 Y

308 DRUMLANE ROYAL Woods, Rebecca 0/43.39 4/37.44 25

105 I LEXUS Z Smith, Zoe 4/57.74 0/38.04 26

213 EZEE YSH Morris, Emily 0/43.53 4/38.73 27

442 ROYAL STAR X Trickett, Joe 0/44.04 4/42.57 28

148 THE BIG RED Raistrick, Benjamin 0/47.13 4/44.38 29

235 TIAGO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE Pritchard, Laura 4/46.32 0/45.52 30

449 MATTY SMITH Taylor, Kieran 0/46.32 4/45.59 31

290 VAGABOND BLUE Goddard, Nicola 4/45.59 0/46.27 32

321 URBAN LEGEND Z Ryder, Danielle 0/47.54 4/46.58 33

13a - Senior Newcomers - First Round



444 EXCEPTIONAL Z Marsh, Rebecca 0/47.57 4/48.31 34

277 EG CALIBER BLACK Edwards, Ben 0/43.16 8/40.36 35

392 ROSE DU CAPITAINE Mckay, Gemma 4/41.77 4/42.25 36

280 KSF SILENT VALLEY Edwards, Ben 0/45.98 8/45.84 37

238 HIGH OFFLEY THE COLOUR OF MONEY Condon, Anthony 4/46.66 4/46.03 38

185 OLLA KC Love, Heidi Megan 0/49.79 8/46.16 39

400 CAIRNVIEW CHARLIE Hollins, Tom 4/49.58 4/48.28 40

423 CORLANDO JS Z Taylor, Imogen 0/44.68 8/55.85 41

397 PLAYBOY VDB Simcock, Grace 0/42.06 10/57.92 42

448 BALOU BELLA II Taylor, Kieran 4/41.96 8/46.31 43

432 NANTON VN Coogan, Drew 12/46.88 4/41.76 44

429 SANCTOS DW Hemming, James 0/52.19 Elim-Tech -

279 EG LORD JAGUAR Edwards, Ben 4/44.23 0/43.31  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

362 BUNTY I Taylor, Seamus 0/42.02 0/36.14 70.00 1 Y

355 ONE FOR LUCY Hassall, Lucy 0/42.98 0/36.52 45.00 2 Y

340 RAVE HEART Pentecost, Sophie 0/43.85 0/36.66 36.00 3 Y

147 DIRK VD TOJOPEHOEVE Z Moore, Molly 0/45.97 0/39.08 35.00 4 Y

145 LA PASSE B Moore, Molly 0/46.98 0/39.43 5 Y

306 ADONNA Z Gardiner, Amelia 0/42.45 0/39.90 6 Y

144 IMMORTALITY Rishton, Georgia 0/42.97 0/39.92 7 Y

408 JUST CALL ME PATRICK Mccartan, Louis 0/46.42 0/41.29 8 Y

415 RINEEN WOMANIZER Newsam, Jasmine 0/44.21 0/41.62 9 Y

251 JAMBEZI Bate, Hannah 0/46.51 0/41.77 10 Y

402 IBRAHIM I Prenty, Max 0/45.72 0/44.78 11 Y

259 BILLY EARP Ward, Emily 0/51.92 0/53.12 12 Y

417 CLASSIQUE MORINDA Coulthard, Lauren 0/42.80 4/35.64 13

394 MICHIGAN DN Froggett, Sarah 0/36.69 4/37.30 14

399 FEE BOSTON Hollins, Tom 0/40.49 4/38.76 15

350 BILLY RENOIR Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 0/45.25 8/44.09 16

426 GIFT Hipkins, Victoria 11/62.37 4/43.99 17

13b - Senior 1.10m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

399 FEE BOSTON Hollins, Tom 0/43.24 0/38.84 70.00 1 Y

380 OS SAINT EMILION Dollar, Tessa 0/45.84 0/40.39 45.00 2 Y

340 RAVE HEART Pentecost, Sophie 0/43.69 0/40.65 36.00 3 Y

350 BILLY RENOIR Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 0/44.56 0/42.77 4 Y

408 JUST CALL ME PATRICK Mccartan, Louis 0/49.96 0/43.43 5 Y

365 COOPER VD BERGHOEVE Z Taylor, Seamus 0/50.47 0/48.94 6 Y

136 BELLA XIV Edwards, Victoria 0/41.80 4/35.33 7

307 OCS DOUBLE VISION Gardiner, Amelia 4/41.26 0/39.42 8

362 BUNTY I Taylor, Seamus 4/44.51 0/42.75 9

213 EZEE YSH Morris, Emily 0/45.10 4/46.19 10

423 CORLANDO JS Z Taylor, Imogen 8/43.38 4/42.36 11

259 BILLY EARP Ward, Emily 24/74.89 0/48.62 12

199 NIDAL OF BALLMORE King, Ondine 8/51.43 28/71.21 13

259 BILLY EARP Ward, Emily 0/45.14 0/45.05  HC -

279 EG LORD JAGUAR Edwards, Ben 0/45.22 4/43.75  Tkt -

14 - Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

225 BILLY COMET Buxton, Jonathon 0/46.93 0/42.72 7 Y

411 IAGAN SB Mccartan, Louis 0/47.41 0/42.97 8 Y

108 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex 0/45.16 4/40.05 10

410 HEART'S LEGEND Mccartan, Louis 0/48.28 4/42.36 12

445 ELEGANCE Z Marsh, Rebecca 0/47.64 4/43.65 14

188 LEINSTER 1 Heath, Madison 4/47.88 0/45.13 16

364 REVEL I Taylor, Seamus 4/45.97 0/45.94 18

200 CARDUNO King, Ondine 0/54.02 4/51.38 19

227 JUSTICE RV Buxton, Jonathon 8/47.77 0/43.59 20

226 STRIDES EDWARD Buxton, Jonathon 0/48.62 8/48.95 21

109 CHACCO GRANDE Taylor, Greg 18/62.96 4/45.81 22

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

317 SORRENTO IV French, Anthony 0/42.37 0/34.59 70.00 1 Y

318 INSPECTOR GLASGOW French, Anthony 0/43.28 0/35.31 45.00 2 Y

136 BELLA XIV Edwards, Victoria 0/42.21 0/35.73 36.00 3 Y

379 OAKEN GRACIE Sims, Paul 0/46.10 0/35.93 35.00 4 Y

129 I’M VIVA LA RESISTENCE Barker, Paul 0/45.25 0/39.73 24.00 5 Y

201 GUINDAM King, Ondine 0/47.80 0/40.33 6 Y

217 JOHN VDL Mccourt, Mark 0/46.99 4/39.50 9

433 CASSAGO Coogan, Drew 0/42.74 4/40.76 11

440 COTA Z Bradbury, Charlotte 4/46.32 0/43.22 13

380 OS SAINT EMILION Dollar, Tessa 0/46.15 4/44.29 15

126 KISS PICOBELLO HELLO M LADY Z Brash, Lea 0/46.65 4/45.48 17

15a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round

15b - Senior 1.20m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

127 GREEN GRASS Barker, Paul 0/45.16 0/32.88 300.00 1 Y

128 STRIDES MAUREEN Barker, Paul 0/48.49 0/35.22 200.00 2 Y

191 IVORY Heath, Madison 0/45.51 0/36.48 150.00 3 Y

116 CALINI II Creighton, Logan 0/43.82 0/37.19 4 Y

367 FIFTY SHADES OF GREY Quigley, Ella 0/45.81 0/44.22 5 Y

438 ZHERINDO WARRIOR Whiteside, Emily 0/46.45 0/44.57 6 Y

316 LION KING VII Ryder, Danielle 0/47.63 4/39.81 7

366 LUI LUCHE Q Quigley, Ella 4/46.40 1/47.46 8

318 INSPECTOR GLASGOW French, Anthony 8/45.22 0/41.84 9

378 OAKEN FAY Sims, Paul 4/46.76 4/42.32 10

348 LORD CASAGO Reilly, Thomas 8/46.66 0/44.58 11

437 SOULFUL Heath, Madison 12/44.51 0/44.50 12

425 QUEEN MARY Shaw, Peter 4/46.90 8/46.08 13

16 - Senior 1.35m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

281 MIDNIGHT SYMPHONY Edwards, Ben 0/42.67 0/39.50 36.00 3 Y

104 MAHAN DVH Smith, Zoe 0/41.65 0/42.26 5 Y

147 DIRK VD TOJOPEHOEVE Z Moore, Molly 0/41.81 0/48.90 6 Y

452 BLUE BALIA Z Sims, Paul 0/46.22 4/43.36 8

262 CON MAN TW Livesey Gaynon, Samantha 4/45.37 0/49.52 10

155 SHANNONDALE BORIS Browning, Phoebe 4/45.67 4/44.63 11

137 CARVALLA II Taylor, Greg 4/43.51 4/49.05 12

188 LEINSTER 1 Heath, Madison 8/45.48 4/52.22 13

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

189 BOUNCER II Heath, Madison 0/41.43 0/35.26 70.00 1 Y

376 ELTAIRE-B Penney, Martha 0/42.83 0/38.23 45.00 2 Y

453 JAMBEZI Bate, Hannah 0/45.54 0/41.74 4 Y

263 NUREYEV C Livesey Gaynon, Samantha 0/42.78 4/39.39 7

334 CARRICK ALDATO LAD Harper, Rosalyn 4/45.31 0/47.94 9

17a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round

17b - Senior 1.20m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

Qual 

HOYS

Qual nat 

champs

236 EDDIE G Z Scott, Michaela 0/94.72 0/39.20 0/47.22 300.00 1 Y Y Y

117 LE FAUT Creighton, Logan 0/98.81 0/38.05 0/48.31 225.00 2 Y Y Y

304 FABULEUX DE RIVERLAND Shore, Keith 0/97.78 0/38.48 0/48.81 150.00 3 Y Y

300 MESSLUNA PS Sims, Paul 0/101.52 0/40.90 0/56.29 110.00 4 Y Y

310 MEANT TO BE Ryder, Danielle 0/100.19 0/38.89 4/45.82 75.00 5 Y

360 MARZELLO W Taylor, Seamus 0/98.84 0/40.09 4/46.11 40.00 6

435 AIR QUEEN II Coupe, Nigel 0/102.99 0/40.40 4/52.05 40.00 7

103 KEEP IN MIND Smith, Zoe 0/98.75 0/39.40 8/54.63 8

261 MILLFIELD LOTTERY Ward, Emily 0/101.05 4/39.24 9

276 CANTINO ASK Edwards, Ben 0/96.53 4/39.50 10

311 CAREFUL TOUCHED NUMO Z Ryder, Danielle 0/100.15 4/40.31 11

197 CONKER THE WHORLED Pytches, Katie 0/95.95 4/40.57 12

247 MARSHMALLOW II Bate, Hannah 0/101.95 4/41.25 13

222 CASALLCO'S DREAM Billington, Geoffrey 0/95.21 Ret. 14

454 KAMON II Shields, Robert 0/99.06 Ret. 14

225 BILLY COMET Buxton, Jonathon 1/104.99 16

451 KREMONINI S Raistrick, Benjamin 2/105.08 17

178 KINGS OF LEON ZK Watkin Jones, Glain 4/93.40 18

175 HEROINE PASQUIER Watkin Jones, Glain 4/94.08 19

195 BALLYPATRICK ZAMBRA Pytches, Katie 4/94.58 20

162 NUTELLA DUO NN Pritchard, Laura 4/95.29 21

359 RUBALOU I Taylor, Seamus 4/99.65 22

424 WHIXALLS CANDY BOY Sims, Paul 4/99.78 23

232 CANCELLARA Z II Sargeant, Emma 4/101.06 24

158 APOLLO VAN DE KATTEVENNEN Z Proudley, Rachel 4/101.76 25

419 B.E. FLYGOLD Shields, Annabel Jane 8/96.30 26

138 KAPPUCCINO TN Raistrick, Benjamin 8/102.01 27

126 KISS PICOBELLO HELLO M LADY Z Brash, Lea 8/102.14 28

106 BERLINER LUFT WW Smith, Zoe 9/104.36 29

160 JUPILER Proudley, Rachel 13/104.34 30

414 CENTACCO 11 Shields, Robert 31/122.08 31

437 SOULFUL Heath, Madison 36/119.90 32

159 EASY BOY DE LAUBRY Z Proudley, Rachel Elim-Ref -

242 DANUBIO Z Bosworth, Rebecca Elim-Tech -

18 - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter Second Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

210 TRIPLE TWIST Bywater, Amanda 0/49.29 0/33.54 150.00 2 Y

385 IRON MAN II Bell, Jemma 0/49.71 0/38.23 100.00 3 Y

386 PEGASUS V/H MAARLO Bell, Jemma 0/52.21 0/38.37 4 Y

123 CUPIDO QUALITY Z Bevan, Charlotte Louise 0/52.19 0/41.45 6 Y

281 MIDNIGHT SYMPHONY Edwards, Ben 0/57.00 0/42.03 7 Y

318 INSPECTOR GLASGOW French, Anthony 0/51.29 4/36.48 9

161 HAPPY BOY Proudley, Rachel 4/53.81 0/41.79 10

121 SANDRO VAN ‘T LAERENHOF Bevan, Charlotte Louise 0/55.88 4/42.28 11

233 MAXIMA Z Sargeant, Emma 0/49.92 8/35.28 13

317 SORRENTO IV French, Anthony 4/53.50 4/44.08 14

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

165 FABIOLA FAIRY V Bevan, Abbie 0/50.53 0/33.37 200.00 1 Y

180 LA VIE EST D'OR Watkin Jones, Glain 0/52.05 0/39.63 5 Y

128 STRIDES MAUREEN Barker, Paul 0/51.89 4/35.62 8

188 LEINSTER 1 Heath, Madison 4/57.99 0/47.06 12

155 SHANNONDALE BORIS Browning, Phoebe 4/53.59 Ret. -

19a - Senior 1.25m Open 

19b - National 1.30m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

191 IVORY Heath, Madison 0/82.58 500.00 1

221 JUST SPECIAL Billington, Geoffrey 1/85.57 2

127 GREEN GRASS Barker, Paul 4/84.66 3

284 FATOMONE Jones, Richard 8/78.54 4

20 - National 1.40m Open 


